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MBR2060CTF
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

MBR2060CTF Price

Technical Information of MBR2060CTF

MBR2060CTF
BCD
MBR2060CTF BCD

31886 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer Part Number MBR2060CTF

Manufacturer BCD

Package / Case

Package TO220

Warranty 100% Perfect Functions

Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Port HongKong

MBR2060CTF Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Description MBR2060CTF BCD
Quantity Available 31886

Condtion New Original Stock
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com

MBR2060CTF 31886pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MBR2060CTF Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MBR2060CTF BCD with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ MBR2060CTF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for MBR2060CTF
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Description

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220-3

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V ITO220S

DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 20A TO220AB

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220-3

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB

DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 20A TO220AB

DIODE ARRAY 60V 10A TO220AB

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB

DIODE SCHOTTKY 20A 60V TO220AB

DIODE ARRAY 60V 10A TO220AB

DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB

MBR2060FCT PANJIT

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions

Diodes Incorporated

Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions

Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division

Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated

Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay

Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division

Diodes Incorporated

Comchip Technology

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division

Microsemi

Diodes Incorporated

TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)

PANJIT

Qty

5471 pcs

148838 pcs

500 pcs

150 pcs

5471 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

156 pcs

778 pcs

1728 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1655 pcs

1728 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1738 pcs

MBR2045CT MBR2045CT-1PBF MBR2045CT-E1
MBR2045CT. MBR2045CTG MBR2045CTP
MBR2045CTW MBR2045FCT MBR2045HCT
MBR2050CT MBR2050CT MBR2060CT
MBR2060CT MBR2060CT MBR2060CT-E1
MBR2060CTF-E1 MBR2060CTG MBR2060CTP
MBR2080CT MBR2080CTG MBR2080OFCT
MBR20H100CT-E1 MBR20H100CTF MBR20H100CTF-E1

MBR20H150CTG

MBR20L45CTG

MBR20H200CT-E3/45

MBR20SA060-50

MBR20H200CT-E3/45

MBR20SA060A-50

MBR2045CT-LJ

MBR2045CT-U/P

MBR2045CTP MBR2045CTPBF
MBR2045S MBR2050CT
MBR2060CT MBR2060CT

MBR2060CT-E3/45

MBR2060CT-E3/45

MBR2060CTP MBR2060FCT
MBR2090CT MBR20H100CT
MBR20H100CTG MBR20H150CT
MBR20H45CT MBR20H60CT
MBR23060V MBR230LSF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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