

MBR2060CTF			
Part Number	MBR2060CTF		
Manufacturer	BCD		
Description	MBR2060CTF BCD		
Quantity Available	31886 pcs in stock		
Datasheets			
MBR2060CTF Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com		



GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of MBR2060CTF						
Manufacturer Part Number	MBR2060CTF	Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)				
Manufacturer	BCD	Description MBR2060CTF BCD				
Package / Case		Quantity Available	31886			
Package	TO220	Condtion	New Original Stock			
Warranty	100% Perfect Functions	Lead Time	2-3days after payment.			
Payment	PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union	Shipping by	DHL / Fedex / UPS			
Port	HongKong	RFQ Email	Info@ariat-tech.com			

MBR2060CTF 31886pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MBR2060CTF Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MBR2060CTF BCD with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MBR2060CTF: Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for				
Image	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Qty
	MBR2060CTP	DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB	Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions	5471 pcs
	MBR2060CT-E1	DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220-3	Diodes Incorporated	148838 pcs
	MBR2060CTHE3/45	DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB	Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay	500 pcs
	MBR2060CT-G1	DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB	Diodes Incorporated	150 pcs
	MBR2060CTP	DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V ITO220S	Diodes Incorporated	5471 pcs
	MBR2060CT-E3/4W	DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 20A TO220AB	Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay	500 pcs
	MBR2060CTL	DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB	Sensitron Semiconductor / SMC Diode Solutions	500 pcs
	MBR2060CTHE3/45	DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB	Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division	500 pcs
	MBR2060CTF-G1	DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB	Diodes Incorporated	156 pcs
	MBR2060CTF-E1	DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220-3	Diodes Incorporated	778 pcs
	MBR2060CT-E3/45	DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB	Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay	1728 pcs
	MBR2060CT-E3/4W	DIODE SCHOTTKY 60V 20A TO220AB	Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division	500 pcs
	MBR2060CT-LJ	DIODE ARRAY 60V 10A TO220AB	Diodes Incorporated	500 pcs
	MBR2060CT-G	DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB	Comchip Technology	500 pcs
	MBR2060CTG	DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB	AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor	1655 pcs
	MBR2060CT-E3/45	DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB	Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division	1728 pcs
Microsemi	MBR2060CTE3/TU	DIODE SCHOTTKY 20A 60V TO220AB	Microsemi	500 pcs
	MBR2060CT-I	DIODE ARRAY 60V 10A TO220AB	Diodes Incorporated	500 pcs
	MBR2060CTHC0G	DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220AB	TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)	500 pcs

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

MBR2060FCT

MBR2060FCT PANJIT

ARIAT
Photo Not
Available

MBR2045CT	MBR2045CT-1PBF	MBR2045CT-E1	MBR2045CT-LJ	MBR2045CT-U/P
MBR2045CT.	MBR2045CTG	MBR2045CTP	MBR2045CTP	MBR2045CTPBF
MBR2045CTW	MBR2045FCT	MBR2045HCT	MBR2045S	MBR2050CT
MBR2050CT	MBR2050CT	MBR2060CT	MBR2060CT	MBR2060CT
MBR2060CT	MBR2060CT	MBR2060CT-E1	MBR2060CT-E3/45	MBR2060CT-E3/45
MBR2060CTF-E1	MBR2060CTG	MBR2060CTP	MBR2060CTP	MBR2060FCT
MBR2080CT	MBR2080CTG	MBR2080FCT	MBR2090CT	MBR20H100CT
MBR20H100CT-E1	MBR20H100CTF	MBR20H100CTF-E1	MBR20H100CTG	MBR20H150CT
MBR20H150CTG	MBR20H200CT-E3/45	MBR20H200CT-E3/45	MBR20H45CT	MBR20H60CT
MBR20L45CTG	MBR20SA060-50	MBR20SA060A-50	MBR23060V	MBR230LSF

PANJIT

1738 pcs

 ${\sf Electronics\ Components\ Distributor-IC\ Chips\ \&\ IGBT\ Module\ Supplier}.$